
LUNCH

6 Wintonbury Mall
Bloomfield, CT 
860.904.2111

CRISPY RI CALAMARI 16
marinara sauce, lemon, hot cherry peppers

CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO 14
chicken skewers, stuffed cherry peppers,

bacon, sweet chili glaze

EGGPLANT FRIES v 14
cracker crusted eggplant, crushed tomato sauce

CRAB SPRING ROLLS 16
lump crab & vegetable spring

rolls, dill remoulade

SOUP OF THE MOMENT 9
chef's creation

SOUP & SALAD 18

SOUP & 1/2 GRINDER OR PANINI 20

Lunch Hours:
Tuesday - Friday: 
12:00 pm - 3:00 pm

KITCHEN CLASSICS

APPETIZERS

BETWEEN THE BUNS

KITCHEN WAGYU BURGER*  21
american cheese, lettuce, onion, mac sauce

SALMON BURGER* 18
salmon patty, lemon dressed arugula,

cornichon dill remoulade, pickled onion

CHICKEN PARM GRINDER  17
chicken cutlet loaded with onions, peppers, 
pomodoro sauce, mootz, roasted garlic aioli

PHILLY STEAK GRINDER 18
ribeye, pastrami, american, fontina, garlic butter,

arugula, caramelized onions, sriracha aioli

PORTOBELLO BURGER v 16
roasted peppers, caramelized onions, arugula,

fontina, sriracha aioli

PESTO CHICKEN PANINI 17
grilled chicken, roasted peppers, mootz,

basil pesto, tomato, garlic aioli

SIMPLY PREPARED
Faroe Island Salmon*  gf  26

Tenderloin Medallions*  gf  28

Grilled Chicken  gf  22

Gulf Shrimp*  gf  24

CHOOSE 2 SIDES:

French Fries
Broccolini

Garlic Spinach
Creamy Polenta

*consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
 seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk 

of foodbourne illness*
Inform your server of any food allergies

v - vegetarian  |  gf - gluten free  |  
m - modified upon request  |  

gluten free pasta available upon request

served with salt & vinegar chips

CK SALAD BOWLS

EGGPLANT PARMESAN v | mgf 16
served with spaghetti marinara

CHICKEN PARMESAN 17
served over spaghetti marinara

FAROE ISLAND SALMON gf*  28
shaved brussels, toasted chickpeas, butternut

squash, bourbon apple cider gastrique

CHICKEN PENNE mgf 17
chicken, roasted red peppers, cherry
peppers, spinach, tomato cream

sauce, pecorino

LOBSTER & SALMON RAVIOLI 18
cracked pepper, roasted garlic cream 

sauce, butter cracker crumble

HOUSE v | gf 10
mixed greens, carrots, radishes, onions, 

white balsamic

CAESAR v | mgf 11
romaine, garlic croutons, pecorino romano

WEDGE mv | gf 12
romaine, tomatoes, red onions, bacon, olives,

gorgonzola dressing

HARVEST v | gf 12
mixed greens, local apples, dried cherries, 
red onions, candied walnuts, prima donna, 

maple mustard vinaigrette

 BURRATA CAPRESE v | gf 12
oven cured tomatoes, burrata, arugula,

balsamic glaze, reggiano

additions:

Crispy Chicken 10  |  Grilled Chicken 10
Grilled Salmon* 12  |  Steak* 15

upgrade to french fries $1

GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE mgf 16
beef & pork ragout, house made ricotta

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALL 16
house made meatball, marinara 

LOBSTER STUFFED COD*  28
white wine lemon butter, creamy

polenta, sauteéd spinach

PENNE ALLA VODKA mgf 16
fresh peas, crispy prosciutto,

 vodka sauce
add chicken 18

CHICKEN MARSALA mgf*  18
mushrooms, onoins, marsala wine, 

cacio e pepe gnocchi

SOUPS & COMBOS



VINO

BLANCO ROSSO
Pinot Grigio/Gris

Sassi, Veneto, Italy   
Sessola Terre, Italy
Ruffino, Lumina, Italy       
King Estate, Willamette Valley, Oregon    

Chardonnay

St Francis, Sonoma County  
Sonoma Cutrer, Sonoma County  
Josh Cellars, California  
Decoy, Napa Valley  
Kendall Jackson, Grand Reserve, California      
     

Other Whites

A to Z Riesling, Oregon  
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand  
Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Bastianich Rosato di Refosco, Fruili, Italy
Banfi Principessa Gavia Gavi, Piedmont, Italy
Paolo Saracco Moscato d’asti, Piedmont, Italy 
Whispering Angel, Rose, France     

Champagne & Prosecco

Prima Perla Prosecco, Veneto, Italy  
Ruffino Prosecco, Valdobbiane, Italy
Piper Sonoma Brut, Sonoma County
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Brut, Champagne
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut, Champagne

BTL

36
44
52
55

40
64
48
70
80

60
44
48
60
52
52
44
72

44
38
52

150
190

GL

9
11
13

10
16
12

15
11
12

13
13
11
18

11
 

Cabernet & Red Blends

Gooseneck Vineyards Cabernet, California
Rodney Strong Cabernet, Sonoma County  
Justin Cabernet, Central Coast, California
Sterling Vintners Cabernet, Napa Valley
Joel Gott Cabernet, Santa Barbara, California
Escudo Rojo Riserva, Cabernet, Chile
Oberon, Cabernet, Napa Valley
Robert Mondavi Cabernet, Napa Valley
Chateau St. Jean, Cabernet, Napa Valley
Silverado, Cabernet, Napa Valley
Spellbound Petit Sirah, Napa Valley
Argento Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Ravenswood Zinfandel, Napa Valley  
Francis Coppola Claret, Sonoma County 
Brickmason Red Blend, California

Pinot Noir

Angeline, Mendocino County, California  
Meiomi, Sonoma County   
La Crema, Monterey, California     

Merlot

Raymond “R Collection,” Napa Valley  
Coppola “Diamond Collection,” California
Northstar, Columbia Valley, Washington

Italian

Scarpetta Toscana Frico Sangiovese, Tuscany
Castello di Gabbiano, Chianti, Tuscany  
Rocca Delle Macìe, Chianti Classico, Tuscany
Frescobaldi Nipozzano, Chianti Riserva, Tuscany
Cantina Zaccagnini, Montelpuciano d’Abruzzo, Italy
Allegrini, Palazzo della Torre, Veneto, Italy
Villa Antinori, Super Tuscan, Tuscany
Lucente, Super Tuscan, Tuscany
Gaja Ca’Marcanda Promis, Super Tuscan, Tuscany
Tenute Nierano Barolo, Piedmont, Italy
Damilano, Barolo, Piedmont, Italy
Il Boro, IGT, Toscano, Arezzo
Terrabianca Compaccio Toscano, Tuscany
Masi, Costasera Amarone Classica, Veneto

BTL

56
64
40
50
80

105
150
150
175
38
44
40
48
52

40
60
48

40
50
98

40
56
65
52
60
70
75

150
75
95
96

125
130

GL

10
14
16

11

12
13

10

10

10
10
14

13


